Guaranteed Maximum Price (GMP) for the Lewisville ISD/Flower Mound High School Baseball and Softball 

Locker Room Addition, project number 4039.0117 (as defined in the Agreement), based on the Contract 

Documents (as defined by the Agreement) developed for the Project, as follows: 

$5,869,240.00 (Five Million Eight Hundred Sixty-Nine Thousand Two Hundred Forty Dollars & 00/100) 

We look forward to Serving LISD on this project.  

Thomas Stewart 

President  

Thomas G. Stewart